
 Youth Steer Show 
 Tri-State Fair 
 Saturday, September 23, 2023 
 

GRAND CHAMPION – Jett Hale, Miami. 

RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION – Georgia Bezner, Dalhart. 
 

Place Exhibitor Name City  State Special Placing 
 Class 01 Angus ············· 3 records 
 1 Parker Haynes Clarendon TX 
 2 Hattie Gifford Gruver TX 
 3 Levi Whatley Groom TX 

 Class 02 Angus ············· 5 records 
 1 Grayson McMurphy Canyon TX Breed Champion Angus 
 2 Kade Simpson Dimmitt Tx Reserve Breed Champion  
 3 Kamryn Hales Vega Tx 
 4 Paisley Kennedy Panhandle TX 
 5 Kaimy Chavira Nazareth TX 

 Class 03 Angus ············· 3 records 
 1 Whitney Kennedy Panhandle TX 
 2 Whitlee Wheeler Happy TX 
 3 Chloe Albus Amarillo TX 

 Class 04 Hereford ············· 11 records 
 1 Brynlie Cleavinger Friona TX 
 2 Jaxen Morris Muleshoe TX 
 3 Fletcher GIll Miami TX 
 4 Levi Whatley Groom TX 
 4 Kate Rankin Miami TX 
 4 Breckyn Born Gruver TX 
 5 Rally Etbauer Gruver TX 
 7 Whitlee Wheeler Happy TX 
 9 Parker Haynes Clarendon TX 
 10 Emily Schooler Amarillo Tx 
 11 Kenzlea Taylor Wellington TX 

 Class 05 Hereford ············· 7 records 
 1 Kody Skipper Amarillo TX 
 2 Sloane Nabors Canyon TX 
 3 Layton McMurphy Canyon TX 
 4 Hudson Born Gruver TX 
 5 Ivey Cowan Pampa Tx 
 6 Hudson Howard Clarendon tx 
 7 Tucker Brooks Lakeview Tx 

 Class 06 Hereford ············· 10 records 
 1 Aidyn Barber Channing TX 
 2 Sy Yates Olson Hereford TX 
 3 Bailey Page Wellington TX 
 4 Trevor Gill Miami TX 

  
 Class 06 Hereford ············· 10 records 
 5 Mason Krueger South Plains TX 
 6 Sadence Kahlich Hereford TX 
 7 Creed Russell Muleshoe TX 
 8 Keslyn Dickerson Claude TX 
 9 Jantsen Morris Muleshoe TX 
 10 Blade Lesley Amarillo TX 

 Class 07 Hereford ············· 10 records 
 1 Sadie Wampler Reserve Breed Champion  
 2 Lawson Hale Miami TX 
 3 Anleigh Bowers Groom Tx 
 4 Jacob Page Wellington TX 



 5 Skout Russell Muleshoe TX 
 6 Rachel Whatley Groom Tx 
 7 Aidyn Barber Channing TX 
 8 Crue Bowers Gruver TX 
 9 Rhett Reed Kress TX 
 10 Caven Podzemny Claude TX 

 Class 08 Hereford ············· 10 records 
 1 Landon Wampler Breed Champion Hereford 
 2 Aidyn Barber Channing TX 
 3 Aidyn Barber Channing TX 
 4 Kody Skipper Amarillo TX 
 5 Sheyenne Franks Darrouzett Tx 
 6 Addilyn Reed Kress TX 
 7 Gage Whatley Groom TX 
 8 Bailey Page Wellington TX 
 9 Asa Olson Hereford TX 
 10 Landry Dukes Miami TX 

 Class 09 Shorthorn ············· 7 records 
 1 Kade Simpson Dimmitt Tx Reserve Breed Champion  
 2 Anleigh Bowers Groom Tx 
 3 Blaine Slough Gruver TX 
 4 Skout Russell Muleshoe TX 
 5 Coda Podzemny Claude TX 
 6 Kaden Rankin Miami TX 
 7 Evan Westbrook Claude TX 

 Class 10 Shorthorn ············· 7 records 
 1 Creed Marsh Hereford TX Breed Champion Shorthorn 
 2 Victoria Wright Perryton TX 
 3 Kollins Brock Silverton TX 
 4 Cannon R Pelfery White Deer TX 
 5 Whitney Kennedy Panhandle TX 
 6 Kelci Sandlin 
 7 Beck Hix Happy TX 

 Class 11 Shorthorn ············· 5 records 
 1 Kollins Brock Silverton TX 
 2 Blaykin Branscum Muleshoe TX 
 3 Kreeli Turner Dalhart Tx 
 4 Liset Martinez Dimmitt Tx 
 5 Champion Davis Wheeler TX 

 Class 12 American ············· 8 records 
 1 Jaxen Morris Muleshoe TX 
 2 Katie Davis Pampa Tx 
 3 Tripp Runnels Kress TX 
 4 Hunter Wann Clarendon TX 
 5 Kathleen Krueger South Plains TX 
 6 Mason Krueger South Plains TX 
 7 Judson Wilhite Pampa TX 
 8 Kenzlea Taylor Wellington TX 

 Class 13 American ············· 7 records 
 1 MADELYN  PERRYTON TX Breed Champion American 
 2 Saylor Black Vega TX 
 3 Creed Marsh Hereford TX 
 4 Makenlee Lemons Quitaque TX 
 5 Jantsen Morris Muleshoe TX 
 6 Jett Farris Hart TX 
 7 Weston Wheeler Happy TX 

 Class 14 American ············· 6 records 
 1 Barrett Bezner Dalhart TX Reserve Breed Champion  
 2 Trevor GIll Miami TX 
 3 Brynlie Cleavinger Friona TX 
 5 Gage Whatley Groom TX 
 6 Jantsen Morris Muleshoe TX 
 7 Skout Russell Muleshoe TX 



 Class 15 American ············· 5 records 
 1 Kenadee Ramage Muleshoe TX 
 2 Kynlie Brock Silverton TX 
 3 Tucker Brooks Lakeview Tx 
 4 Makenzie Cambern Pampa Tx 
 5 Lexi Davis Amarillo Tx 

 Class 16 Cross ············· 12 records 
 1 Naomi Brooke  Friona TX 
 2 Keslyn Dickerson Claude TX 
 3 Briley Waters Dodson TX 
 4 Tuff Davis Wheeler TX 
 5 Weston Wheeler Happy TX 
 6 Harrison Howard CLARENDON TX 
 7 Briley Waters Dodson TX 
 8 Kreed Bruton Dimmitt Tx 
 9 Steeley Branscum Muleshoe TX 
 10 Whitlee Wheeler Happy TX 
 11 Brilynn Renner Spearman TX 
 12 Trigg Harper CLARENDON TX 

 Class 17 Cross ············· 10 records 
 1 Sawyer Lunsford Dimmitt Tx 
 2 Saylor Black Vega TX 
 3 Weston Wheeler Happy TX 
 4 Kane Waters Dodson TX 
 5 Barrett Love Amarillo TX 
 6 Hadlee Hoelting Nazareth TX 
 7 Whitlee Wheeler Happy TX 
 8 Sadence Kahlich Hereford TX 
 9 Judd Westbrook Claude TX 
 10 Dawson Hix Happy TX 

 Class 18 Cross ············· 11 records 
 1 Kobi Kirby Muleshoe TX Light Weight Reserve  
 2 Sawyer Lunsford Dimmitt Tx 
 3 Harper Johnson Nazareth TX 
 4 Augustus Olson Hereford TX 
 5 Keslyn Dickerson Claude TX 
 6 Kannon Farris Hart TX 
 7 Trigg Harper CLARENDON TX 
 8 Addison Carlson Hereford TX 
 9 Bryson White Happy Tx 
 10 Colton Cambern Pampa Tx 
 11 Arianna Buentello Hereford TX 

 Class 19 Cross ············· 11 records 
 1 Braely Heiser Dalhart Tx 
 2 Kody Skipper Amarillo TX 
 3 Kaden Rankin Miami TX 
 4 McKenna Moore Dalhart TX 
 5 Justin Tracy borger tx 
 6 JP Baggerman Happy TX 
 7 Haddie Shields Amarillo TX 
 8 Leddy Churchwell Amarillo TX 
 9 Levi Gates Clarendon TX 
 10 Kane Waters Dodson TX 
 11 Grant Haynes Clarendon TX 

 Class 20 Cross ············· 11 records 
 1 Lakyn Boxwell Perryton TX Light Weight Division  
 2 Braely Heiser Dalhart Tx 
 3 Quentin Harper Gruver TX 
 4 Victoria Wright Perryton TX 
 5 Braygon Conrad Cladue TX 
 6 Kenedie Davis Pampa Tx 
 7 Levi Gates Clarendon TX 
 8 Ivey Cowan Pampa Tx 
 9 Hadlee Hoelting Nazareth TX 
 10 Haddie Shields Amarillo TX 
 11 Kenneth McGinty Pampa TX 
 



 Class 21 Cross ············· 11 records 
 1 Jack Lunsford Dimmitt Tx 
 2 Addison Carlson Hereford TX 
 3 Barrett Love Amarillo TX 
 4 Kenedie Davis Pampa Tx 
 5 Cash Miller Canyon TX 
 6 Ashlynn Lee Wheeler TX 
 7 Grant Haynes Clarendon TX 
 8 Tatum Pigg Brisoce tx 
 9 Chloe Albus Amarillo TX 
 10 Kelci Sandlin 
 11 Brilynn Renner Spearman TX 

 Class 22 Cross ············· 11 records 
 1 Georgia Bezner Dalhart TX Medium Weight Reserve  
 2 Lakyn Boxwell Perryton TX 
 3 Reagan Kirby Muleshoe TX 
 4 Cambryn Born Gruver TX 
 5 Kynlie Brock Silverton TX 
 6 SYDNEY  PERRYTON TX 
 7 Berkley Cleavinger Friona TX 
 8 Braely Heiser Dalhart Tx 
 9 Broox Gilliam Dalhart TX 
 10 Case Conrad Claude TX 
 11 Ashlynn Lee Wheeler TX 

 Class 23 Cross ············· 11 records 
 1 MADELYN  PERRYTON TX 
 2 Barrett Bezner Dalhart TX 
 3 Berkley Cleavinger Friona TX 
 4 Kody Skipper Amarillo TX 
 5 Kannon Farris Hart TX 
 6 Texann Ralston Gruver TX 
 7 Reagan Hales Vega TX 
 8 EVELYN ARELLANO Perryton TX 
 9 Leddy Churchwell Amarillo TX 
 10 Kaylin Acker Nazareth TX 
 11 Levi Gates Clarendon TX 

 Class 24 Cross ············· 11 records 
 1 SYDNEY  PERRYTON TX Medium Weight Division  
 2 Sadie Wampler 
 3 Jack Lunsford Dimmitt Tx 
 4 Kenadee Ramage Muleshoe TX 
 5 Tatum Holmes Perryton TX 
 6 McKenna Moore Dalhart TX 
 7 Harper Johnson Nazareth TX 
 8 Keelyn Meador Canyon TX 
 9 Jett Farris Hart TX 
 10 Ember Cowan Pampa Tx 
 11 Harrison Howard CLARENDON TX 

 Class 25 Cross ············· 11 records 
 1 Layton McMurphy Canyon TX 
 2 Barrett Bezner Dalhart TX 
 3 Harper Johnson Nazareth TX 
 4 Braygon Conrad Cladue TX 
 5 Cash Black Vega TX 
 6 Rance Angeley Shamrock TX 
 7 Addison Kahlich Hereford TX 
 8 Addison Kahlich Hereford TX 
 9 Reagan Hales Vega TX 
 10 Chloe Albus Amarillo TX 
 11 Adison Brown Gruver TX 

 Class 26 Cross ············· 10 records 
 1 Kobi Kirby Muleshoe TX 
 3 Teaghan Morgan Perryton TX 
 4 JACOB SCHICKEDANZ PERRYTON TX 
 5 Katie Davis Pampa Tx 
 6 Kollins Brock Silverton TX 
 7 Emily Schooler Amarillo Tx 



 8 Martin Rodriguez Dimmitt Tx 
 9 Elijah Crawford Vega Tx 
 10 Kaylin Acker Nazareth TX 
 11 Levi Gates Clarendon TX 

 Class 27 Cross ············· 11 records 
 1 Jett Hale Miami TX 
 2 Lakyn Boxwell Perryton TX 
 3 Blaykin Branscum Muleshoe TX 
 4 Grayson McMurphy Canyon TX 
 5 Tallen Morgan Perryton TX 
 6 Kaimy Chavira Nazareth TX 
 7 Ember Cowan Pampa Tx 
 8 EMMA ARELLANO Perryton TX 
 9 Coda Podzemny Claude TX 
 10 ISSAC ARELLANO Perryton TX 
 11 Dawson Hix Happy TX 

 Class 28 Cross ············· 13 records 
 1 Kobi Kirby Muleshoe TX 
 2 Cooper Marsh Hereford TX 
 3 MADELYN  PERRYTON TX 
 4 Allie Burns Hartley TX 
 5 Layton McMurphy Canyon TX 
 6 Leddy Churchwell Amarillo TX 
 7 Jayden Blandford Claude TX 
 8 Kenneth McGinty Pampa TX 
 9 Kreely Meador Canyon TX 
 10 Cash Wallace Canyon TX 
 11 Alexis Blandford Claude TX 
 12 Cole Nichols Happy TX 
 13 Judson Wilhite Pampa TX 

 Class 29 Cross ············· 11 records 
 1 Jett Hale Miami TX Breed Champion Cross 
 2 Georgia Bezner Dalhart TX Reserve Breed Champion  
 3 Barrett Bezner Dalhart TX 
 4 JACOB SCHICKEDANZ PERRYTON TX 
 5 Bryson White Happy Tx 
 6 Sadie Wampler 
 7 Corbin Marsh Hereford TX 
 8 Cash Black Vega TX 
 9 Korbin Jackson Claude TX 
 10 Emily Schooler Amarillo Tx 
 11 Lane Stedje Gruver TX 

 Class 30 Cross ············· 9 records 
 1 Beau Bezner Dalhart TX 
 2 Landon Wampler 
 3 Georgia Bezner Dalhart TX 
 4 Addilyn Reed Kress TX 
 5 Rhett Reed Kress TX 
 6 Addison Carlson Hereford TX 
 7 Weston Wheeler Happy TX 
 8 Adison Brown Gruver TX 
 9 Tripp Carlisle Flomot TX 


